FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 04-25-2001

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK



101687384 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). Submission Type X New Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Month Day Year Month Day Year Month Day Year Month Day Year Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year			
New 3,2 X Assignment License			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Munc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year O9252000 Execution Date Month Day Year			
Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Merger Effective Date Month Day Year 09252000 Change of Name Execution Date Month Day Year			
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Change of Name Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other Conveying Party Merger O9252000 Change of Name Change of Name Execution Date Month Day Year			
Reel # Frame # Change of Name Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Month Day Year			
Reel # Other Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year			
Month Day Year			
MONTH Day Year			
Name LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES INC. 09252000			
Formerly 78015649			
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association			
Other			
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization DELAWARE			
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name LUMETA CORPORATION			
DBA/AKA/TA			
Composed of			
Address (line 1) 600 MOUNTAIN AVE.			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3) MURRAY HILL NEW JERSEY 07974			
City State/Country Zip Code Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is			
X Corporation Association not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.			
Other (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)			
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization DELAWARE			
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY			
10 (VC (V) 10 (VC)			

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

EE837197926US

TRADEMARK REEL: 002278 FRAME: 0918

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1618B Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.			
Name			
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 973-643-5875			
Name	MICHAEL I. CHAKANSKY		
Address (line 1)	SILLS CUMMIS RADIN TISCHMAN EPSTEIN & GROSS, P.A.		
Address (line 2)	ONE RIVERFRONT PLAZA		
Address (line 3)	NEWARK, NEW JERSEY 07102-5400		
Address (line 4)			
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.			
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached			
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).			
	demark Application Number(s) Registration Num	nber(s)	
7801564	9 78016080 78016063		
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 3			
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ AMOUNT DUE			
	f Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account X		
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)			
, .	Deposit Account Number: # 03-	1250	
	Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes	X No	
Statement and Signature			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any			
attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.			
muiv	h./ / /////// /	/_/	
MICHAEL I. CHAKANSKY (Reg. No. 31, 600) Mulauf (Chandry 03/27/280)			
Name	of Person Signing Signature	Date Signed	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002278 FRAME: 0919

APPENDIX B TRADEMARK, DOMAIN NAME & INTERNET ADDRESS ASSIGNMENT

THIS ASSIGNMENT is made as of the 25 day of September 2000 by LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES INC., a corporation duly organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware, located and doing business at 600 Mountain Avenue, Murray Hill, New Jersey 07974 (hereinafter referred to as the "Assignor") to LUMETA CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation duly organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware and having a temporary office located at Lucent Technologies Inc., 600 Mountain Avenue, Murray Hill, New Jersey (hereinafter referred to as "Assignee").

WHEREAS, the Assignor is desirous of transferring and assigning to the Assignee, and the Assignee is desirous of acquiring from the Assignor, all of the Assignor's right, title and interest in and to the domain names www.netgellan.org, www.netgellan.com, www.netgellan.net, www.routerat.org, www.routerat.com, www.routerat.net, www.lumeta.com, www.lumeta.net, www.tenartni.com, and www.tenartni.net; the Internet addressable Class B address range 135.175.0.0/16 for network mapping and venture activities, the marks "Lumeta" (Filed July 10, 2000 Serial No. 78016080), "routerat" (Filed July 6, 2000 Serial No. 78015649), and "Netgellan" (Filed July 10, 2000 Serial No. 78016063) and all good will associated therewith and other rights the Assignor may have with respect to such domain names, address and marks, in connection with the sale of an ongoing and existing business appertaining thereto.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the Assignor does hereby transfer, convey and assign unto the Assignee all of its rights, title and interest in and to the domain names www.netgellan.org, www.netgellan.com, www.netgellan.net, www.lumeta.com, www.routerat.com, www.routerat.net, www.lumeta.net. www.routerat.org, www.tenartni.com, and www.tenartni.net; the Internet addressable Class B address range 135.175.0.0/16, the marks "Lumeta" (Filed July 10, 2000 Serial No. 78016080), "routerat" (Filed July 06, 2000 Serial No. 78015649), and "Netgellan" (Filed July 10, 2000 Serial No. 78016063) together with the good will appertaining thereto and which is symbolized and/or associated with the assigned names, address and marks, and the worldwide right to sue for past infringements of the assigned names and marks.

The Assignor shall execute any and all documents reasonably requested by Assignee to transfer ownership of the assigned names, address and marks including, but not limited to, Assignments, Transfers and related Powers of Attorney.

LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Daniel P. McCurdy - President - Intellectual Property Business

STATE OF NEW JERSEY }

} ss.
COUNTY OF UNION

STATE OF NEW JERSEY }

COUNTY OF UNION

On this 25 day of September 2000, personally appeared Daniel P. McCurdy to me and known to me to be President - Intellectual Property Business, and for the purposes hereof, an authorized representative of Lucent Technologies Inc., the Assignor above named, and acknowledged that he executed the foregoing Assignment on behalf of said Assignor and pursuant to authority duly received.

19

TAMORA ANNE HANNA Notary Public of New Jersey Registered in Hunterdon County My Commission Expires March 25, 2002

EE837197926US

TRADEMARK REEL: 002278 FRAME: 0920

RECORDED: 03/28/2001